
2014 DIPLOMA (ACCELERATED) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (ACCELERATED) - DBUSA
Stage 1
DBUSA – BACC001 Accounting for Business $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA – BECO001 Economics for Business 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA – BFIN001 Fundamentals of Business Finance $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA – BMGT001 Managing People and Organisations $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA – BABC002 Academic and Business Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DBUSA – BACC002 Accounting Transactions and Business Decisions $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA – BMKT001 Marketing Foundations $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA – BSTA001 Business statistics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
ELECTIVE CHOICE
DBUSA – BMGT002     OR Cross Cultural Management $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUSA - BECO002 Economics for Business 2 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (ACCELERATED) - DINFA
Stage 1
DINFA – IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – IPRG001 Programming Fundamentals $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – IWBS001 Web Systems $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – INET001 Networking Essentials $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – IACD002 Academic and Information Technology Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DINFA – IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – ICBP001 Collaborative Business Processes $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – IAPP001 Applications Programming $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINFA – IDBF001 Database Fundamentals $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (PUBLIC RELATIONS) (ACCELERATED) - DCOMMA
Stage 1
DCOMMA – CUCO001 Understanding Communication $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMMA – CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMMA – CLAD001 Language and Discourse $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMMA – CAPC002 Academic and Professional Communication $3,460.71 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DCOMMA – CIDH001 Ideas in History $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMMA – CSPR001 Strategic Public Relations $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMMA – CPPR001 Principles of Public Relations $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF DESIGN (VISUAL COMMUNICATION) (ACCELERATED) - DDESA
Stage 1
DDESA – DWOS001 Ways of Seeing $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DRDH001 Researching Design History $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DIEX001 Image Experimentation $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DVSL001 Visible Language $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DADC001 Academic and Design Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DDESA – DSAS001 Signs and Symbols $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DDTH001 Design Thinking $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DHVC001 Histories of Visual Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDESA – DTTF001 Type, Text and Form $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (ACCELERATED) - DSCA
Stage 1
DSCA – SPHY001 Physical Modelling $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SFMT001 Foundation Mathematics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SCHM001 Chemistry 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SNET001 Networking Essentials $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SATC002 Academic and Technical Communication 2 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DSCA – SSTA001 Statics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SMTH001 Mathematical Modelling 2 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SCOM001 Engineering Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSCA – SIVB001 Informatics: Visual Basics   $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (ACCELERATED) - DENGA
Stage 1
DENGA – EPHY001 Physical Modelling $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EFMT001 Foundation Mathematics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – ECHM001 Chemistry 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – ENET001 Networking Essentials $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EATC002 Academic and Technical Communication 2 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DENGA – EIEE001 Introduction to Electrical Engineering $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – ESTA001 Statics (Civil Engineering only) $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – ECOM001 Engineering Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EIVB001 Informatics: Visual Basics   $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EPRG001 Programming Fundamentals (Mechatronics Engineering only) $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EMTH001 Mathematical Modelling 2 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENGA – EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014

2014 DIPLOMA (STANDARD) PROGRAMS
DIPLOMA OF BUSINESS (STANDARD) - DBUS
Stage 1
DBUS – BABC001 Academic and Business Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUS – BACC001 Accounting for Business $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUS – BECO001 Economics for Business 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DBUS – BFIN001 Fundamentals of Business Finance $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUS – BACC002 Accounting Transactions and Business Decisions $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUS – BMGT001 Managing People and Organisations $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 3
DBUS – BMKT001 Marketing Foundations $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUS – BSTA001 Business statistics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
ELECTIVE CHOICE
DBUS – BMGT002    OR Cross Cultural Management $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DBUS - BECO002 Economics for Business 2 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (STANDARD) - DINF
Stage 1
DINF – IACD001 Academic and Information Technology Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINF – IIIS001 Introduction to Information Systems $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINF – IPRG001 Programming Fundamentals $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DINF – IWBS001 Web Systems $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINF – INET001 Networking Essentials $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINF – IBRM001 Business Requirements Modelling $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 3
DINF – ICBP001 Collaborative Business Processes $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DINF – IAPP001 Applications Programming $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
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DINF – IDBF001 Database Fundamentals $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF COMMUNICATION (PUBLIC RELATIONS) (STANDARD) - DCOMM  
Stage 1
DCOMM – CUCO001 Understanding Communication $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMM – CAPC001 Academic and Professional Communication $3,460.71 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMM – CEPC001 The Ecology of Public Communication $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DCOMM – CLAD001 Language and Discourse $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMM – CPPR001 Principles of Public Relations $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 3
DCOMM – CIDH001 Ideas in History $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DCOMM – CSPR001 Strategic Public Relations $3,460.71 0.148 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF DESIGN (VISUAL COMMUNICATION) (STANDARD) - DDES
Stage 1
DDES – DADC001 Academic and Design Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDES – DWOS001 Ways of Seeing $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDES – DRDH001 Researching Design History $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DDES – DIEX001 Image Experimentation $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDES – DVSL001 Visible Language $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDES – DDTH001 Design Thinking $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 3
DDES – DSAS001 Signs and Symbols $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDES – DTTF001 Type, Text and Form $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DDES – DHVC001 Histories of Visual Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF SCIENCE (STANDARD) - DSC
Stage 1
DSC – SATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SPHY001 Physical Modelling $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SFMT001 Foundation Mathematics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DSC – SCOM001 Engineering Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SNET001 Networking Essentials $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SMTH001 Mathematical Modelling 2 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 3
DSC – SCHM001 Chemistry 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SIVB001 Informatics: Visual Basics   $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DSC – SSTA001 Statics $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DIPLOMA OF ENGINEERING (STANDARD) - DENG
Stage 1
DENG – EATC001 Academic and Technical Communication 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EPHY001 Physical Modelling $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EFMT001 Foundation Mathematics $2,691.66 0.111 27/06/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 2
DENG – ECOM001 Engineering Communication $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – ENET001 Networking Essentials $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EMTH001 Mathematical Modelling 2 or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EMAT001 Mathematical Modelling 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
Stage 3
DENG – ECHM001 Chemistry 1 $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EIVB001 Informatics: Visual Basics or $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EPRG001 Programming Fundamentals (Mechatronics Engineering only) $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – EIEE001 Introduction to Electrical Engineering $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
DENG – ESTA001 Statics (Civil Engineering only) $2,691.66 0.111 14/03/2014 27/06/2014 10/10/2014
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